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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1896-97.

o>

Issued.
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Issued
in Excess.
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Credits.
Net
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Advances.
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Class
XVIII.—Cheviot

Estate
Expenses

:—

74

Cheviot
Estate
Expenses

£
s.
d.

7

4

0

£
s.
d.

£
s.
d.

7

4

0

£

s.
d.

£
s.
d.

7

4

0

£

s.
d.

3,500
0

0

£

s.
d.

3,492
16
0

£

s.
d.

Total
Class
XVIII.

7

4

0

7

4

0

7

4

0

3,500
0

0

3,492
16
0
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Issued.

O
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in Excess.
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75
Class
XIX.
—Land
for

Settlements
Expenses

:—

Land
for
Settlements

Expenses

£

s.
d.

2,919
2

3

£

s.
d.

819
16
6

£

s.
d.

2,099
5

9

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,099
5

9

2,099
5

9

£

s.
d.

2,380
0

0

£

s.
d.

280
14
3

£

s.
d.
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Total
Class
XIX.

2,919
2

3

819
16
6

2,099
5

9

2,380
0

0

280
14
3
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